SI. NO. Particulars Sunperry Interna Shearling Savera IEVO Sandalyeci

1 Flying Bytes 6,92,841 11,89,223 5,77,500 8,75,600 13,92,270 10,26,623
Items not Quoted

1 Flying Bytes

2 TWC & Wrapafella 36,000

3 Shawarma, Tacos 75,000

4 Chai Point

5 Swamy 1,30,743

6 Irish House 1,62,950 2,00,000 90,900 85,500
Total 8,55,791 12,25,223 5,77,500 11,50,600 16,13,913 11,12,123
Import Charges @ 30% 2,56,737 3,67,567 3,33,637
Packagig & Installation Extra Extra 83,333 Extra Extra Extra
Transportations At Actuals At Actuals At Actuals At Actuals At Actuals At Actuals
Grand Total 11,12,528 15,92,789 6,60,833 11,50,600 16,13,913 14,45,760




Sandalyedi

FURNITURE INVENTORY_AOS Flying Bites_Lucknow Airport

Sunpery

RATE

Rate in INR

Tnterna

TOTAL

Shearfing

TOTAL

Savera

RATE TOTAL

RATE

TOTAL

HVALUE!

RATE

Rate in INR

83

SIZE (mm)

DESCRIPTION

REFERENCE IMAGE

ary

HVALUE!

RATE

Rate in INR

18

TOTAL

Image

HVALUE!

63

T

WE50xD650xH750

SQUARE TABLE
32MM THICK TABLETOP MADE OF 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH 12 MM
THICK CORIAN CR-01 WITH 32 MM THICKNESS AT THE EDGES AND TOP
EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND, THE BOTTOM TO BE FINISHED WITH
PAINT WITH PT-06.
S5 BASE MADE OF PIPE TO HOLD TABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA PIPE.

7,871

62,969

390

24,394

195,152

16,000

1,28,000

25,000 2,00,000

39,820

3,18,560

188

15,620

1,24,963

Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm.
Seat Height : 49 cm

€1 | Arm Height : at the front: 69 cm, in the CANE AND BRASS.

center: 73 cm.
Seat Depth : 50 cm.

CHAIR YELLOW
SEAT COLOUR : YELLOW.
MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 100% COTTON.
FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERRYWOOD FINISH, NATURAL

FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY) : BRASS.
MANUFACTURING : ITALY. https://shop.thesocialitefamily.com/en/119-
" hair-yellow-vel h-ch -

7061111803860.htm!

895

16,011

1,28,085

30,493

243,944

13,500

1,08,000

17,100 1,36,800

34,100

2,72,800

357

29,662

2,37,296

Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm.
Seat Height : 49 cm

€2 | Arm Height : at the front: 69 cm, in the CANE AND BRASS.

center: 73 cm.
Seat Depth : 50 cm.

CHAIR BLUE
SEAT COLOUR : BLUE.
MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 100% COTTON.
FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERRYWOOD FINISH, NATURAL

FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY) : BRASS.

MANUFACTURING : ITALY. https://shop.thesocialitefamily.
" hair-yellow-vel h-ch -

7061111803860.htm!

895

16,011

1,28,085

30,493

243,944

15,000

1,20,000

17,100 1,36,800

34,100

2,72,800

357

29,662

2,37,296

<}

Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm.
Seat Height : 65 cm
Seat Depth : 50 cm.

HIGH CHAIR BLACK
SEAT COLOUR : BLACK.
MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 100% COTTON.

FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERRYWOOD FINISH, NATURAL

CANE AND BRASS.
FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY) : BRASS.
MANUFACTURING : ITALY. https://shop.thesocialitefamily.com/en/119-
" hair-yellow-vel h-ch -

7061111803860.htm!

1,285

22,987

68,962

w3 P

780

48,789

1,46,366

15,000

45,000

11,500 34,500

28,600

85,800

34,066

1,02,197

ca

Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm.
Seat Height : 65 cm
Seat Depth : 50 cm.

HIGH CHAIR BLUE
SEAT COLOUR : BLUE.
MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 100% COTTON.
FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERRYWOOD FINISH, NATURAL
CANE AND BRASS.
FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY) : BRASS.

MANUFACTURING : ITALY. https://shop.thesocialitefamil
-

.com/en/119-

7061111803860.htm!

HLTL

W4180xD550xH1050

HIGH LEDGE TABLE
32MM THICK TABLETOP MADE OF 19MM PLY FINISHED WITH 12 MM
THICK CORIAN CR-01 WITH 32 MM THICKNESS AT THE EDGES AND TOP
EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND
150X 100MM CHARGING PORTS BOX PROVISION WITH NECESSARY
HARDWARE AND FITTINGS
MODESTY PANEL START FROM 400MM FINISHED WITH PU PAINT PT-03 &
PT-06, THE BOTTOM TO BE FINISHED WITH PAINT WITH PT-06.
55 BASE MADE OF PIPE TO HOLD TABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA PIPE.

op

W1100xD550xH1200

DUMPSTER
18 MM FR PLY WITH LAMINATE LT-01 AS PER FINISH ON OUTER SIDE AND.
WHITE BALANCING ON INNER SIDE, WITH 2MM PVC EDGING,
WITHI2MM CORIAN CR-01 ON TOP AND AN OPENABLE DOOR IN FRONT
WITH PIANO HINGE & CASTER WHEEL AT THE BOTTOM.

1,285

22,987

68,962

g5

780

48,789

1,46,366

14,500

43,500

14,500 43,500

28,600

85,800

34,066

1,02,197

8,800

157,423

1,57,423

2,731

1,70,760

1,70,760

1,00,000

1,00,000

2,70,000 2,70,000

2,88,200

2,88,200

1,750

1,45,402

1,45,402

4,380

TOTAL

78,354

78,354

683

42,690

42,690

11,89,223

33,000

33,000

5,77,500

54,000 54,000

8,75,600

68,310

68,310

13,92,270

930

77,271

77,271

10,26,623

6,92,841




