SI. NO.	Particulars	Sunperry	Interna	Shearling	Savera	IEVO	Sandalyeci		
1	Flying Bytes	6,92,841	11,89,223	5,77,500	8,75,600	13,92,270	10,26,623		
	Items not Quoted								
1	Flying Bytes								
2	TWC & Wrapafella		36,000						
3	Shawarma, Tacos				75,000				
4	Chai Point								
5	Swamy					1,30,743			
6	Irish House	1,62,950			2,00,000	90,900	85,500		
	Total	8,55,791	12,25,223	5,77,500	11,50,600	16,13,913	11,12,123		
	Import Charges @ 30%	2,56,737	3,67,567				3,33,637		
	Packagig & Installation	Extra	Extra	83,333	Extra	Extra	Extra		
	Transportations	At Actuals							
	Grand Total	11,12,528	15,92,789	6,60,833	11,50,600	16,13,913	14,45,760		

		F	URNITURE INVENTORY_A09 Flying Bites_Lucknow Airport				Sur	perry			Interna		She	earling	S	avera		IEVO		Sandalyeci	
S.NO	CODE	SIZE (mm)	DESCRIPTION	REFERENCE IMAGE	QTY	RATE #VALUE!	Rate in INR 18	TOTAL	Image	RATE #VALUE!	Rate in INR	TOTAL	RATE	TOTAL	RATE	TOTAL	RATE	TOTAL	RATE #VALUE!	Rate in INR 83	TOTAL
1	T1	W650xD650xH750	SQUARE TABLE 32MM THICK TABLETOP MADE OF 39MM PV FINSHED WITH 12 MM THICK CORAUK OF UNITH 32 MM HICKNESS AT THE BOESS AND TOP EGGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND, THE BOTTOM TO BE FINSHED WITH PAIT WITH PF-06. SS BASE MADE OF PRET TO HOLT ABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA PIPE.		8	440	7,871	62,969	¥	390	24,394	1,95,152	16,000	1,28,000	25,000	2,00,000	39,820	3,18,560	188	15,620	1,24,963
2	C1	Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm. Seat Height : 49 cm. Arm Height : at the front: 69 cm, in the center: 73 cm. Seat Depth : 50 cm.	CHAIR YELDW STAT COLORY, YELDW. MATEINAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 100% COTTON. FRAME MATEINAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERRYWOOD FINSH, NATURAL CAR AND BRASS. FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY): BRASS. MANUFACTURAL: TIALY. THIS // THOM the Social THEATMIN, com/en/119- Cavallo-amchair-reflow-velvet-with: Cherrywood-frame- 706 1111 80380.html		8	895	16,011	1,28,085	FA	488	30,493	2,43,944	13,500	1,08,000	17,100	1,36,800	34,100	2,72,800	357	29,662	2,37,296
3	C2	Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm. Seat Height : 49 cm. Arm Height : at the front: 69 cm, in the center: 73 cm. Seat Depth : 50 cm.	CHAIR BLUE SKAT COLOUR: BLUE. MATERIAL OF THE SKAT : VELVET 100% COTTON. FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERNYWOOD FINSH, NATURAL CARA AND BRASS. FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY): BRASS. MANUFACTURAL: TALY. THE ASH THE DESCRIPTION OF ANTHONY Cavallo-ammchair-relion-velvet-with-chernywood-frame- 706111180380.html		8	895	16,011	1,28,085	FA	488	30,493	2,43,944	15,000	1,20,000	17,100	1,36,800	34,100	2,72,800	357	29,662	2,37,296
	C3	Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm. Seat Height : 65 cm. Seat Depth : 50 cm.	HIGH CHAIR BLACK SAFT COLOUR: BLACK MATERIAL OF THE SAFT VELVET 100% COTTON. FRAME MATERIAL: ASHYNOOD WITH A CHERKYNOOD FINSH, NATURAL CARE AND BRASS. FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY): BBRASS. MANUFACTURAL: TIALY: http://http://dx.black.astaff. MANUFACTURAL: TIALY: http://dx.black.astaff. Cavallo-ammchair-eglow-velvet-with-cherrywood-frame- 706111108300.html	A-A	3	1,285	22,987	68,962		780	48,789	1,46,366	15,000	45,000	11,500	34,500	28,600	85,800	410	34,066	1,02,197
	C4	Dimensions : 56 x 60 x h82 cm. Seat Height : 65 cm. Seat Depth : 50 cm.	HIGH CHAIR BUE SEAT COLON: BLUE MATERIAL OF THE SEAT : VELVET 1005 COTTON. FRAME MATERIAL : ASHWOOD WITH A CHERNYWOOD FINISH, NATURAL CARK AND BANSS FEET (FRONT LEGS ONLY) : BRASS. MANUFACTURAL: TIALY. THE SEAT ONLY DESCALIFIED CAVAIDS - TIALY. THIS // THOR DESCALIFIED CAVAIDS - TIALY. THIS // T	A-A	3	1,285	22,987	68,962	A	780	48,789	1,46,366	14,500	43,500	14,500	43,500	28,600	85,800	410	34,066	1,02,197
	HLT1	W4180xD550xH1050	HIGH LEDGE TABLE 32MM THICK TABLETOP MADE OF 19MM PVF HISHED WITH 12 MM THICK CORIA CO'UNITH 32 MM THOUSESAT THE EDGES AND TOP EDGE TO BE MADE HALF ROUND 150X 100MM CHARGING PORTS BOX PROVISION WITH NECESSARY HADDWARE AND FITTINGS WODESTP PAREL START FROM 400MM THNSHED WITH PU PAINT PT -0.3 PT-06, THE BOTTOM TO BE FINISHED WITH PAINT WITH PT -0. SS BASE MADE OF PIPE TO HOLD TABLE TOP WITH 65MM DIA PIPE.		1	8,800	1,57,423	1,57,423		2,731	1,70,760	1,70,760	1,00,000	1,00,000	2,70,000	2,70,000	2,88,200	2,88,200	1,750	1,45,402	1,45,402
	DP	W1100xD550xH1200	DUMPSTER 15 MM FR NY WITH LAMMART L CEA LAS PER RINSH ON OUTER SDE AND WHETE BALANCING ON INNER SDE, WITH 2MM PVC EDGING, WITH 2MM CORIAN CR-20 ON TOP AND AN OPENABLE DOOR IN RRONT WITH PAND HINGE & CASTER WHEEL AT THE BOTTOM.		1	4,380 TOTAL	78,354	78,354		683	42,690	42,690	33,000	33,000	54,000	54,000 8,75,600	68,310	68,310 13,92,270	930	77,271	10.26.623